Teams, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Gr Birmingham USBC
Final Prize Listing
17th Annual Senior Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry  Score
1 AB 6 3,047
2 Wrecking Crew #1 4 2944
3 Bama Best #3 40 2,881
4 Dirty Towels 50 2,873
5 Sheet Show 29 2841
6 X-Treme#1 26 2,829
7 Eagles 52 2,827
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,008.00
Teams, Team Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 AB 6 2832
2 Bama Best #3 40 2,617
3 Black's Aces 34 2,566
4 Wrecking Crew #1 4 2,556
Total prizes awarded in this division: $480.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,488.00
Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Thomas, Michael L / Williams, Clarence J 17 1,491
2 Dambrino, Joseph M / Paffumi, Dave 12 1,483
2 Crenshaw, TonyaR / Crenshaw, TonjaF 35 1483
4 Bell, Jane/ Brown, Patty 49 1,460
5 Zellander, Armantha A / Zellander, Fernando D 26 1,456
6 Hamlett, Veritas A / White, Quincie F 46 1,454
7 Johnson, Barbara A / Matthews, Ronald 16 1,442
8 Thomas, Brian K / Cimalore, J, J 15 1,438
9 Womack, Jackson D / Cimalore, J, Jr 15 1,435
10 Pyatt, Brent / Johnson, Roger D 12 1,433
11 Taylor, Roosevelt, Jr / Jones, Marvin L 13 1,429
11 Crompton, Kim / Felts, Christopher 33 1,429
13 Y ates, Douglas W / Johnson, Michael B 6 1,426
14 Atkinson, Johnny M / Johnson, Carl D 20 1,408

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

$2,688.00

Prize
$1,200.00
$600.00
$384.00
$268.00
$210.00
$180.00
$166.00

Prize
$250.00
$125.00

$65.00

$40.00

Prize
$800.00
$321.00
$321.00
$167.00
$134.00
$117.00
$110.00
$106.00
$105.00
$103.00
$101.50
$101.50
$101.00
$100.00

From
Birmingham, AL
Pinson, AL
Birmingham, AL
Pinson, AL
Trussville, AL
Trussville, AL
Gadsden, AL

From
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
McCalla, AL
Pinson, AL

Erom

Odenville, AL
hoover, AL
Birmingham Al, AL
Birmingham, AL
Trussville, AL
Birmingham, AL
Bessemer, AL
Pinson, AL
Pinson, AL
hoover, AL
Birmingham, AL
Pelham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
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Place

Team name
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Atkinson, Johnny M / Johnson, Carl D
Womack, Jackson D / Cimalore, J, Jr
Taylor, Roosevelt, Jr / Jones, Marvin L
Thomas, Brian K / Cimalore, J, Jr
McArthur, Willie J/ Black, Anthony M
Y ates, Douglas W / Johnson, Michael B
Dambrino, Joseph M / Paffumi, Dave
Crompton, Kim / Felts, Christopher

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, 50 - 65 Handicap, Handicapped

Dambrino, Joseph M

Place Team name
1 Howland, Greg S
1
3 Mosley, Nicole S
4 Pyett, Brent
5 Orange, FeleciaR
6 Smith, Antonio D
7 Paffumi, Dave
7 McArthur, Willie J
9 Tatum, Marcel D
10 White, Quincie F
11 Myrick, Daniel W
12 Dukes, John C
13 Singleton, Van E
14

Mc Kenzie, Derrick D

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, 50 - 65 Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name
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Howland, Greg S
Paffumi, Dave
Black, Anthony M
Tatum, Marcel D
Holt, Thomas P
McArthur, Willie J
Smith, Antonio D
Felts, Christopher

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, 66 & Above Handicap, Handicapped

Gr Birmingham USBC
Final Prize Listing
17th Annual Senior Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
20

15

13

15

34

6

12

33

$370.00

$3,058.00

Entry
10
12
13
12
22
29
12

29
46
14
25
50
26

$1,392.00

Entry
10
12

29
33

29
33

$175.00

Score
1,390
1,369
1,357
1,329
1,327
1,313
1,303
1,303

739
699
691
685
685
682
680

Prize
$150.00
$75.00
$38.00
$33.00
$27.00
$21.00
$13.00
$13.00

Prize
$300.00
$300.00
$102.00

$95.00

$89.00
$82.00
$72.50
$72.50
$63.00
$56.00
$50.00
$43.00
$37.00
$30.00

Prize
$70.00
$35.00
$21.00
$15.00
$11.00
$11.00
$7.00
$5.00

From
Birmingham, AL
Pinson, AL
Birmingham, AL
Pinson, AL
McCalla, AL
Birmingham, AL
hoover, AL
Pelham, AL

From
Jacksonville, AL
hoover, AL
Birmingham, AL
hoover, AL
Trussville, AL
Trussville, AL
hoover, AL
McCalla, AL
Trussville, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Trussville, AL
Pinson, AL
Trussville, AL

From
Jacksonville, AL
hoover, AL
McCalla, AL
Trussville, AL
Pelham, AL
McCalla, AL
Trussville, AL
Pelham, AL
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Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Quinn, Jeff A

Hall, Gutierez G
Hall, Chuck

Bowen, Richard W
Williams, Clarence J
McClure, David L
Johnson, Michael B
Fairbanks, Whayman L
Berry, MattieM
Teague, Joendll
Crenshaw, TonjaF

Singles, 66 & Above Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Bowen, Richard W
Maher, Chuck
Johnson, Michael B
Bearden, Alan C

Y ates, Douglas W
Hall, Chuck

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Gr Birmingham USBC
Final Prize Listing
17th Annual Senior Open
Sorted By Event, Division

All Events Handicap, 50 - 65 Handicap AE, Handicapped

Place

Team name

o ~NO O~ WDNBRE

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Tatum, Marcel D
Zellander, Fernando D
Dambrino, Joseph M
McArthur, Willie J
Felts, Christopher
Pyatt, Brent
Singleton, Van E
White, Quincie F

All Events Handicap, 66 & Above Handicap AE, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Hall, Gutierez G
2 Johnson, Michael B
3 McClure, David L
4 Y ates, Douglas W

Entry  Score
50 766
52 765
7 761
8 750
17 728
4 726
6 723
25 716
23 715
3 712
35 711
$1,056.00
Entry Score
8 694
10 676
6 669
6 660
6 640
7 637
$200.00
$2,823.00
Entry Score
29 2,283
26 2,247
12 2,240
34 2235
33 2,207
12 2,19
50 2,177
46 2174
$520.00
Entry  Score
52 2275
6 2260
4 2237
6 2,189

Prize
$350.00
$175.00
$114.00

$85.00

$69.00
$59.00
$53.00
$46.00
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00

Prize

$60.00
$40.00
$38.00
$29.00
$20.00
$13.00

Prize
$190.00
$95.00
$73.00
$55.00
$42.00
$31.00
$21.00
$13.00

Prize
$165.00
$85.00
$67.00
$48.00

From

Pinson, AL
Gadsden, AL
Hoover, AL

Pell City, AL
Odenville, AL
Pinson, AL
Birmingham, AL
Trussville, AL
Trussville, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham Al, AL

From

Pell City, AL
Jacksonville, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Hoover, AL

From
Trussville, AL
Trussville, AL
hoover, AL
McCalla, AL
Pelham, AL
hoover, AL
Pinson, AL
Birmingham, AL

From

Gadsden, AL
Birmingham, AL
Pinson, AL
Birmingham, AL
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Gr Birmingham USBC
Final Prize Listing
17th Annual Senior Open
Sorted By Event, Division

5 Busenlehner, Michael L 18
6 Teague, Joendll 3
Total prizes awarded in this division: $420.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $940.00

All Events Scratch, 50 - 65 All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry
1 Paffumi, Dave 12
2 Tatum, Marcel D 29
3 Felts, Christopher 33
4 Zéllander, Fernando D 26
5 McArthur, Willie J 34
6 Black, Anthony M 34

Total prizes awarded in this division: $385.00

All Events Scratch, 66 & Above All Events Scr, Scratch

Place Team name Entry

1 Johnson, Michael B 6

2 Y ates, Douglas W 6

3 Maher, Chuck 10

4 Bowen, Richard W 8
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $260.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $645.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament; $10,954.00

2,139
2,134

Score

2,163
2,148
2,126
2,085
2,073
2,050

$34.00
$21.00

Prize
$150.00
$79.00
$63.00
$47.00
$31.00
$15.00

Prize
$130.00
$65.00
$50.00
$15.00

Pinson, AL
Birmingham, AL

From

hoover, AL
Trussville, AL
Pelham, AL
Trussville, AL
McCalla, AL
McCalla, AL

From
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Jacksonville, AL
Pell City, AL
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