Gr Birmingham USBC Final Prize Listing 17th Annual Senior Open Sorted By Event, Division

Teams, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	AB	6	3,047	\$1,200.00	Birmingham, AL
2	Wrecking Crew #1	4	2,944	\$600.00	Pinson, AL
3	Bama Best #3	40	2,881	\$384.00	Birmingham, AL
4	Dirty Towels	50	2,873	\$268.00	Pinson, AL
5	Sheet Show	29	2,841	\$210.00	Trussville, AL
6	X-Treme #1	26	2,829	\$180.00	Trussville, AL
7	Eagles	52	2,827	\$166.00	Gadsden, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$3,008.00

Teams, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Scor</u>	<u>e Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	AB	ϵ	2,8	\$250.00	Birmingham, AL
2	Bama Best #3	40	2,6	\$125.00	Birmingham, AL
3	Black's Aces	34	2,5	\$65.00	McCalla, AL
4	Wrecking Crew #1	2	2,5	\$40.00	Pinson, AL
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$480.00			
Total priz	zes awarded in this event:	\$3,488.00			

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Thomas, Michael L / Williams, Clarence J	17	1,491	\$800.00	Odenville, AL
2	Dambrino, Joseph M / Paffumi, Dave	12	1,483	\$321.00	hoover, AL
2	Crenshaw, Tonya R / Crenshaw, Tonja F	35	1,483	\$321.00	Birmingham Al, AL
4	Bell, Jane / Brown, Patty	49	1,460	\$167.00	Birmingham, AL
5	Zellander, Armantha A / Zellander, Fernando D	26	1,456	\$134.00	Trussville, AL
6	Hamlett, Veritas A / White, Quincie F	46	1,454	\$117.00	Birmingham, AL
7	Johnson, Barbara A / Matthews, Ronald	16	1,442	\$110.00	Bessemer, AL
8	Thomas, Brian K / Cimalore, J, Jr	15	1,438	\$106.00	Pinson, AL
9	Womack, Jackson D / Cimalore, J, Jr	15	1,435	\$105.00	Pinson, AL
10	Pyatt, Brent / Johnson, Roger D	12	1,433	\$103.00	hoover, AL
11	Taylor, Roosevelt, Jr / Jones, Marvin L	13	1,429	\$101.50	Birmingham, AL
11	Crompton, Kim / Felts, Christopher	33	1,429	\$101.50	Pelham, AL
13	Yates, Douglas W / Johnson, Michael B	6	1,426	\$101.00	Birmingham, AL
14	Atkinson, Johnny M / Johnson, Carl D	20	1,408	\$100.00	Birmingham, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,688.00

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Gr Birmingham USBC Final Prize Listing 17th Annual Senior Open Sorted By Event, Division

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Atkinson, Johnny M / Johnson, Carl D	20	1,390	\$150.00	Birmingham, AL
2	Womack, Jackson D / Cimalore, J, Jr	15	1,369	\$75.00	Pinson, AL
3	Taylor, Roosevelt, Jr / Jones, Marvin L	13	1,357	\$38.00	Birmingham, AL
4	Thomas, Brian K / Cimalore, J, Jr	15	1,329	\$33.00	Pinson, AL
5	McArthur, Willie J / Black, Anthony M	34	1,327	\$27.00	McCalla, AL
6	Yates, Douglas W / Johnson, Michael B	6	1,313	\$21.00	Birmingham, AL
7	Dambrino, Joseph M / Paffumi, Dave	12	1,303	\$13.00	hoover, AL
7	Crompton, Kim / Felts, Christopher	33	1,303	\$13.00	Pelham, AL
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$370.00			
Total pri	zes awarded in this event:	\$3,058.00			

Singles, 50 - 65 Handicap, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Howland, Greg S	10	801	\$300.00	Jacksonville, AL
1	Dambrino, Joseph M	12	801	\$300.00	hoover, AL
3	Mosley, Nicole S	13	757	\$102.00	Birmingham, AL
4	Pyatt, Brent	12	752	\$95.00	hoover, AL
5	Orange, Felecia R	22	749	\$89.00	Trussville, AL
6	Smith, Antonio D	29	746	\$82.00	Trussville, AL
7	Paffumi, Dave	12	739	\$72.50	hoover, AL
7	McArthur, Willie J	34	739	\$72.50	McCalla, AL
9	Tatum, Marcel D	29	736	\$63.00	Trussville, AL
10	White, Quincie F	46	735	\$56.00	Birmingham, AL
11	Myrick, Daniel W	14	734	\$50.00	Birmingham, AL
12	Dukes, John C	25	726	\$43.00	Trussville, AL
13	Singleton, Van E	50	725	\$37.00	Pinson, AL
14	Mc Kenzie, Derrick D	26	724	\$30.00	Trussville, AL
T . (. 1	\$1 202 00				

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,392.00

Singles, 50 - 65 Scratch, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Howland, Greg S	10	742	\$70.00	Jacksonville, AL
2	Paffumi, Dave	12	739	\$35.00	hoover, AL
3	Black, Anthony M	34	699	\$21.00	McCalla, AL
4	Tatum, Marcel D	29	691	\$15.00	Trussville, AL
5	Holt, Thomas P	33	685	\$11.00	Pelham, AL
5	McArthur, Willie J	34	685	\$11.00	McCalla, AL
7	Smith, Antonio D	29	682	\$7.00	Trussville, AL
8	Felts, Christopher	33	680	\$5.00	Pelham, AL
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$175.00			

Singles, 66 & Above Handicap, Handicapped

Gr Birmingham USBC Final Prize Listing 17th Annual Senior Open Sorted By Event, Division

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	Prize	From
1	Quinn, Jeff A	50	766	\$350.00	Pinson, AL
2	Hall, Gutierez G	52	765	\$175.00	Gadsden, AL
3	Hall, Chuck	7	761	\$114.00	Hoover, AL
4	Bowen, Richard W	8	750	\$85.00	Pell City, AL
5	Williams, Clarence J	17	728	\$69.00	Odenville, AL
6	McClure, David L	4	726	\$59.00	Pinson, AL
7	Johnson, Michael B	6	723	\$53.00	Birmingham, AL
8	Fairbanks, Whayman L	25	716	\$46.00	Trussville, AL
9	Berry, Mattie M	23	715	\$40.00	Trussville, AL
10	Teague, Joenell	3	712	\$35.00	Birmingham, AL
11	Crenshaw, Tonja F	35	711	\$30.00	Birmingham Al, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,056.00

Singles, 66 & Above Scratch, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Bowen, Richard W	8	694	\$60.00	Pell City, AL
2	Maher, Chuck	10	676	\$40.00	Jacksonville, AL
3	Johnson, Michael B	6	669	\$38.00	Birmingham, AL
4	Bearden, Alan C	6	660	\$29.00	Birmingham, AL
5	Yates, Douglas W	6	640	\$20.00	Birmingham, AL
6	Hall, Chuck	7	637	\$13.00	Hoover, AL
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$200.00			
Total priz	zes awarded in this event:	\$2,823.00			

All Events Handicap, 50 - 65 Handicap AE, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Tatum, Marcel D	29	2,283	\$190.00	Trussville, AL
2	Zellander, Fernando D	26	2,247	\$95.00	Trussville, AL
3	Dambrino, Joseph M	12	2,240	\$73.00	hoover, AL
4	McArthur, Willie J	34	2,235	\$55.00	McCalla, AL
5	Felts, Christopher	33	2,207	\$42.00	Pelham, AL
6	Pyatt, Brent	12	2,196	\$31.00	hoover, AL
7	Singleton, Van E	50	2,177	\$21.00	Pinson, AL
8	White, Quincie F	46	2,174	\$13.00	Birmingham, AL
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$520.00			

All Events Handicap, 66 & Above Handicap AE, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Hall, Gutierez G	52	2,275	\$165.00	Gadsden, AL
2	Johnson, Michael B	6	2,260	\$85.00	Birmingham, AL
3	McClure, David L	4	2,237	\$67.00	Pinson, AL
4	Yates, Douglas W	6	2,189	\$48.00	Birmingham, AL

	Gr Birmingham USBC								
	Final Prize Listing								
	17th Annual Senior Open								
		Sorted By Event	t, Di	ivision					
5	Busenlehner, Michael L]	18	2,139	\$34.00	Pinson, AL			
6	Teague, Joenell		3	2,134	\$21.00	Birmingham, AL			
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$420.00							
Total pr	izes awarded in this event:	\$940.00							

All Events Scratch, 50 - 65 All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Paffumi, Dave	12	2,163	\$150.00	hoover, AL
2	Tatum, Marcel D	29	2,148	\$79.00	Trussville, AL
3	Felts, Christopher	33	2,126	\$63.00	Pelham, AL
4	Zellander, Fernando D	26	2,085	\$47.00	Trussville, AL
5	McArthur, Willie J	34	2,073	\$31.00	McCalla, AL
6	Black, Anthony M	34	2,050	\$15.00	McCalla, AL
Total priz	tes awarded in this division:	\$385.00			

All Events Scratch, 66 & Above All Events Scr, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Johnson, Michael B	6	2,098	\$130.00	Birmingham, AL
2	Yates, Douglas W	6	2,012	\$65.00	Birmingham, AL
3	Maher, Chuck	10	1,993	\$50.00	Jacksonville, AL
4	Bowen, Richard W	8	1,961	\$15.00	Pell City, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$260.00			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$645.00			
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		\$10,954.00			